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200103140000
89851

03/14/2001
10:34:50

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS,
MICHELLE

200104030001
23031

04/03/2001
12:02:28

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCOLLUM,
PARISH M

200106110002
38061

06/11/2001
01:00:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY,
KAMEKIA S

200106110002
38051

06/11/2001
01:00:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY,
ARTHUR J

200101230000
25011

01/23/2001
01:56:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHERRY,
MICHAEL F

200105230002
10681

05/23/2001
02:27:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICE, DIANA D

200111010004
68911

11/01/2001
08:46:01

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, TERRY
G

200111130004
89031

11/13/2001
09:17:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENDERSON,
MICA


