Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103140000 89851	03/14/2001 10:34:50	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REYNOLDS, MICHELLE						·
200104030001 23031	04/03/2001 12:02:28	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCOLLUM, PARISH M						
200106110002 38061	06/11/2001 01:00:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY, KAMEKIA S						
200106110002 38051	06/11/2001 01:00:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY, ARTHUR J						
200101230000 25011	01/23/2001 01:56:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHERRY, MICHAEL F						
200105230002 10681	05/23/2001 02:27:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICE, DIANA D						
200111010004 68911	11/01/2001 08:46:01	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, TERRY G						
200111130004 89031	11/13/2001 09:17:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENDERSON, MICA						